
 
 

 
 

6.5.2 Institutional Reviews and Implementation of 

Teaching Learning Reforms Facilitated by the IQAC 

 

       Case Study-I Information Communication Technologies (ICT) Usage  

                                 Mechanism 

 

1. IQAC Committee Office Order 

2. IQAC Meeting Notice with Agenda 

3. Communication of Meeting via E-Mail screenshot 

4. Minutes of Meeting Highlighting the issue. 
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Minal Bhore <mmbhore@coe.sveri.ac.in>

Notice-Meeting of Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) scheduled on Saturday,
22/02/2020 at 11.00 am

1 message

SVERI's College of Engineering Pandharpur <coe@sveri.ac.in> Thu, Feb 6, 2020 at 11:01 AM
To: aautpat@coe.sveri.ac.in, bcmelinamath@coe.sveri.ac.in, dschaudhari@coe.sveri.ac.in, kbpatil@coe.sveri.ac.in,
nbpawar@gmail.com, rdsolage@coe.sveri.ac.in, samudragupta.talukdar@gmail.com, samundra@cognilements.com,
sasonawane@coe.sveri.ac.in, srpatil1@coe.sveri.ac.in, Antosh Dyade <antosh@sveri.ac.in>, Anup Vibhute
<asvibhute@coe.sveri.ac.in>, Dipti Tamboli <datamboli@coe.sveri.ac.in>, "Dr. B. P. Ronge" <bpronge@sveri.ac.in>, jalindar
gaikwad <jalindargaikwad999@gmail.com>, Minal Bhore <mmbhore@coe.sveri.ac.in>, "Mr. Avinash Mote"
<aamote@coe.sveri.ac.in>, "Mr.Sandeep Wangikar" <sswangikar@coe.sveri.ac.in>, Nadagouda Channabasava
<cbnadagouda@gmail.com>, Prashant Pawar <pawarpm@gmail.com>, "Prof. Bhaskar Gaikwad"
<bdgaikwad@coe.sveri.ac.in>, Rajendra Zarkar <rgzarkar@coe.sveri.ac.in>, Rohini Bhosale <rrbhosale@coe.sveri.ac.in>,
Sachidanand Kulkarni <kulkarni.sachidanand@gmail.com>, Sahadev Shinde <smshinde@coe.sveri.ac.in>, Satish Lendave
<salendave@coe.sveri.ac.in>, Satyawan Bagal <smbagal@coe.sveri.ac.in>
Cc: apgangwal@cop.sveri.ac.in, pawarmm@coe.sveri.ac.in, rrgidde@coe.sveri.ac.in, sdmore@coe.sveri.ac.in,
svmandave@cop.sveri.ac.in, dean <dean@coe.sveri.ac.in>, "Dr. Babruvahan Ronge" <bpronge@coe.sveri.ac.in>, hod
<hod@coe.sveri.ac.in>, "Prof. Nitin Misal" <ndmisal@coe.sveri.ac.in>

Dear all,

Please see the attachment on the subject mentioned above.  


-- 

Dr.B.P.Ronge

PRINCIPAL,

SVERI's College of Engineering, 

Pandharpur


2020-02-22_Notice_IQAC .pdf
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